
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 SESSION (SCHOLARSHIP)

Univesity Registration +
Uniform Fee (1st Yr)

Univesity Registration +
Uniform Fee (1st Yr)

B.Tech - Computer Science

B.Tech - Mechanical

B.Tech - Electrical

B.Tech - Civil

B.Tech - Biotechnology

60

60

30

60

40

5,000

Course / Branch
Course Fees (Hostel) Course Fees (Day Scholar)

Duration
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

Number
of Seats

Course / Branch Duration
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

Number
of Seats

MAJHIGHARIANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (MITS)

MITS INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (MIPS)

4 Years 5,000*
Per Year

5,000*
Per Year

5,000*
Per Year

5,000*
Per Year

--
(The fees will be met

through PMS of Govt. of
Odisha + MITS Scholarship)

B.Sc Agriculture (H)

B.Sc Biotechnology (H)

B.Sc Food Technology (H)

B.C.A.

B.B.A.

M.Sc Biotechnology

M.C.A

4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

2 Years

120

120

32

128

120

32

120

1,10,000

8,000

10,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

40,000

1,10,000

8,000

10,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

40,000

12,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

12,000

60,000 60,000

15,000 15,000

60,000 60,0001,10,000

8,000

10,000

15,000

15,000

1,10,000

Nil

Course Fees with Hostel Course Fees for Day Scholar

* (The fees will be met through PMS of Govt. of Odisha + MITS Scholarship)

--
(The fees will be met

through PMS of Govt. of
Odisha + MITS Scholarship)

MITS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
SRIRAM VIHAR, BHUJABAL, KOLNARA, RAYAGADA, ODISHA



TRANSPORT FEES

Pick & Drop
Bus Facilities

From Rayagada  Rs. 11,000

From Devodala,
Komtalpeta, J.K.Pur

ONLY FOR BBA / BCA / M.SC / B.SC AGRICULTURE

NOTE:

1) Transportation Fee is mandatory and need to be paid all the day scholar Scholarship category students, if 
they availed college transport facilities.

2) The mentioned fees are applicable for SC & ST students only subject to condition they are meeting the 
eligibility norms of scholarship as prescribed by government.

3) The students opted to scholarship category fees has to open bank account exclusively for scholarship.

4) The students has sign a scholarship agreement with college for opting this fees, as per the guidelines of 
Scholarship Card of Govt. of Odisha.

Rs. 8,000

ADMISSION CELL
MITS GROUP, RAYAGADA


