



MITS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS





SRIRAM VIHAR, BHUJABAL, KOLNARA, RAYAGADA, ODISHA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 SESSION (SCHOLARSHIP)

MAJHIGHARIANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (MITS)											
Course / Branch	Duration	Number of Seats	Course Fees (Hostel)				Course Fees (Day Scholar)				Univesity Registration +
			1st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	Uniform Fee (1st Yr)
B.Tech - Computer Science		60		5,000* Per Year	5,000* Per Year	5,000* Per Year	 (The fees will be met through PMS of Govt. of Odisha + MITS Scholarship)			5,000	
B.Tech - Mechanical		60	5,000* Per Year								
B.Tech - Electrical	4 Years	30									
B.Tech - Civil		60									
B.Tech - Biotechnology		40									

^{* (}The fees will be met through PMS of Govt. of Odisha + MITS Scholarship)

MITS INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (MIPS)											
Course / Branch	Duration	Number of Seats	Course Fees with Hostel				Course Fees for Day Scholar				Univesity Registration +
			1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	Uniform Fee (1st Yr)
B.Sc Agriculture (H)	4 Years	120	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	1,10,000	60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000	12,000
B.Sc Biotechnology (H)	3 Years	120	8,000	8,000	8,000		 (The fees will be met				5,000
B.Sc Food Technology (H)	3 Years	32	10,000	10,000	10,000						5,000
B.C.A.	3 Years	128	15,000	15,000	15,000		through PMS of Govt. of Odisha + MITS Scholarship)		5,000		
B.B.A.	3 Years	120	15,000	15,000	15,000					5,000	
M.Sc Biotechnology	2 Years	32	20,000	20,000			N	lil			5,000
M.C.A	2 Years	120	40,000	40,000			15,000	15,000			12,000

TRANSPORT FEES

ONLY FOR BBA / BCA / M.SC / B.SC AGRICULTURE

Pick & Drop Bus Facilities	From Rayagada	Rs. 11,000			
	From Devodala, Komtalpeta, J.K.Pur	Rs. 8,000			

NOTE:

- 1) Transportation Fee is mandatory and need to be paid all the day scholar Scholarship category students, if they availed college transport facilities.
- 2) The mentioned fees are applicable for SC & ST students only subject to condition they are meeting the eligibility norms of scholarship as prescribed by government.
- 3) The students opted to scholarship category fees has to open bank account exclusively for scholarship.
- 4) The students has sign a scholarship agreement with college for opting this fees, as per the guidelines of Scholarship Card of Govt. of Odisha.

ADMISSION CELL MITS GROUP, RAYAGADA